

August 1, 2022

INVOICE

Description: Amount:

2022-23 Annual MEF Dues \$125.00 Online Payment Processing Fees (if paying online) \$5.00

Payment due: October 1, 2022

Submit Payment to: (note new address)

Michigan Education Foundation c/o Martha Hentz, MEF Coordinator 343 Cowley Ave. East Lansing, MI 48823

Please make your check payable to: Michigan Education Foundation

The MEF is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, EIN: 47-1659119
Review membership benefits or pay your dues online at

www.MichiganEducationFoundation.org

Contact Martha Hentz at Michigan Education Foundation @gmail.com with questions.

Thank you for supporting the Michigan Education Foundation